AN

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA
RAJIV GANDHI BHAWAN, SAEDARJUNG AIRPORT
NEW DELHI-110003

FINAL RESULT FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF
MANAGER (AIRPORT OPERATIONS)
ADVT. NO. 02/2012 & 02/2015

On the basis of online test held on 09.01.2016 and subsequent interviews
conducted on 19" to 22" December, the candidates bearing following Roll
Numbers are provisionally selected for Appointment to the post of Manager
(Airport Operations):

1003200123

1329200007

1509200020

1707200068

1103200041

1505200008

1610200128

1803200057

1306200017

1505200020

1707200003

1803200090

1322200223

1506200020

1707200012

1905200059

1322200421

Final Cut-off Marks : GEN-103, OBC(NCL)-94, SC-93 & ST-86

2. While every care has been taken in preparing the above result, AAI reserves
the right to rectify any inadvertent error or typographical mistake at any stage.

3. The Offers of Appointment will be sent to the selected candidates to their
registered E-mail id.

ED(HR)




