

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA RAJIV GANDHI BHAWAN, SAFDARJUNG AIRPORT NEW DELHI-110003

FINAL RESULT FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF MANAGER (AIRPORT OPERATIONS) ADVT. NO. 02/2012 & 02/2015

On the basis of online test held on 09.01.2016 and subsequent interviews conducted on 19th to 22nd December, the candidates bearing following Roll Numbers are provisionally selected for Appointment to the post of Manager (Airport Operations):

1003200123	1329200007	1509200020	1707200068
1103200041	1505200008	1610200128	1803200057
1306200017	1505200020	1707200003	1803200090
1322200223	1506200020	1707200012	1905200059
1322200421			

Final Cut-off Marks: GEN-103, OBC(NCL)-94, SC-93 & ST-86

- 2. While every care has been taken in preparing the above result, AAI reserves the right to rectify any inadvertent error or typographical mistake at any stage.
- 3. The Offers of Appointment will be sent to the selected candidates to their registered E-mail id.

ED(HR)